
TUITION AND FEES 
2016-2017 

 
Pre-K Tuition $3,455 per year not including fees (or $299 monthly* including student fee) 

*monthly costs are based on a 12 month payment plan.  All monthly payments must be 
completed by May of the school year.  Your payments may differ if an alternate payment 
plan is selected or delayed enrollment.   

 
FAMILY APPLICATION FEE $150 per new family.  $75 for current family Sibling application 

Paid when the application is submitted. (non-refundable) 
 
FAMILY REGISTRATION FEE $100 per family.  Paid after acceptance. Due with registration paperwork. 

(non-refundable) 
 
 

STUDENT FEE   $130 per student (non-refundable). The Student Fee is assessed 
per student for PTO dues, field trips, classroom events, Youth Rally, testing 
materials, classroom parties, and school supplies including composition books, 
pencils, crayons, scissors and other necessary items.   

 
Tuition may be paid in full or in monthly payments through enrollment in the FACTS Tuition Management 
Company.  As stated in the handbook, the first month’s tuition and all fees are non-refundable.  You will 
be invoiced from the Business Office based on your completed and signed Tuition Contract and Parish 
Confirmation form.  Your registration is not complete until you have paid the non-refundable Family 
registration fee of $100.  Registrations may be voided if a FACTS agreement or payment of tuition are 
not complete by June 1st.  Families with pending applicants and newly accepted students, please refer to 
your admission paperwork for specific deadlines. 
 

If you have any questions regarding payments, please contact Mrs. Adrea Fitzgerald in the Business Office at 
afitzgerald@aquinastars.org or 703-491-4447, ext 215. 

Number 
of 

Children in 
Grades K-8 

PARISHIONER 
Our Lady of Angels 

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton 
Sacred Heart 

 

NON-PARISHIONER 

 

NON-CATHOLIC / 
NON-ACTIVE CATHOLIC 

  
Annual tuition 

cost not 
including fees 

Estimated 
Monthly cost 

including student 
fees (based on 12 
monthly payments) 

Annual tuition 
cost not including 

fees 

Estimated 
Monthly cost 

including student 
fees (based on 12 
monthly payments) 

Annual tuition 
cost not including 

fees 

Estimated 
Monthly cost 

including student 
fees (based on 12 
monthly payments) 

one $5,985  $510  $6,395  $544  $6,820  $580  

two $11,075  $945  $11,835  $1,008  $12,610  $1,073  

three $14,660  $1,255  $15,670  $1,339  $16,700  $1,425  

four $17,055  $1,465  $18,230  $1,563  $19,430  $1,663  

13750 Mary’s Way   
Woodbridge, VA  22191 

Phone: 703.491.4447 
Fax: 703.492.8828  

www.aquinastars.org 
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